Interested suppliers shall  provide the following  Bank Details in the statement of compliancecolumn:

Bank Name:

Bank Branch/Address:

Bank Account Name:

Bank Account Number:

FINANCIAL OFFER:

Procurement of Fire Safety Equipment and Fire Extinguisher Refill and
Maintenance Services

Approved  Budget for the Contract (ABC) :
One Million Four Hundred Fifty-Four Thousand Two Hundred Pesos (Php

1,454,200.00)

Items Quantity(A)
Offered PriceperUnit(a) Total OfferedPriceperItem(Ax8)

1 Fire Extinguisher Refill, weight:  10 Ibs, compound: 5
AFFF,  Color:  Blue

2 Fire Extinguisher Refill, weight:  10 lbs, compound: 5
C02,  Color: Black

3 Fire Extinguisher Refin, weight: